Rohova police, chrom

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace

Znacka:
Série:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:

Tvar:

Druh:
Instalace:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Pakoméfice - Bofanovice
telefon: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz

AV83

IBB

LONDON I.B.B.

Chrom
Plast
Hranate
Poli¢ka
Vrtani
0.27 kg
1ks

10 let

172



Rohova police, chrom

Technicky list

326.63

32.8

161.35
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